,:7 NaijaHouses

Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 600,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1402 days

1,308sgm of land with an old structure on it at wuse 2 for sale; 600Million asking price it has a service mast
that pays 10+ every year in it

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P4470434857
For Sale
Active

600000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja

FCT 600000000

Wause 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 2000000000 0Km
Wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 85000000 0Km
Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 600000000 0Km
Opposite Aco estate , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1500000000 0Km
Wuse2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 300000000 0Km
Voice of Nigeria, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 115000000 0.2Km
Dakibiyu by ICS School, Abuja, Abuja FCT 140000000 1365 0.5Km
Wuse 2, Wuse 11, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 260000000 0.5Km
Kuje district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 250000000 0.7Km
Urban hub, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 30000000 0.7Km
Wuse, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 350000000 0.8Km
Wuse Zone, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 400000000 0.8Km
wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 400000000 0.8Km
Min'}ster's Quarters Mabuchi district, Abuja, 5 250000000 1000 1.2Km
Abuja FCT

Igdér%ister's Quaters, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja 6 400000000 1.2Km
Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 460000000 1.2Km
Dantata district, Gwarinpa Fed. Housing,

Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 11900000 1.3Km
Pyakasa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3000000 450 1.3Km
wuse, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 200000000 1.3Km
Mabshi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 110000000 1.4Km
Emadeb Petrol station, Mabushi, Abuja,

Abuja FCT 4 150000000 1.4Km
By Emadeb Petrol Station Mabushi,

Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 1.4Km
glgjrtama district, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja v 1500000000 1 5Km
maitama district , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 4000000000 1.5Km
Zone 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 5000 1.6Km
Wuse zone 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT 550000000 1.6Km

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

aticn furnished by sources deemped re



G NaiialldAr
U

croc
I ‘UI WAl U d
one 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Abuja, Wuse Zone 6, Wuse Zone 6, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Wuse district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Opposite mobil filling station mabushi ,
Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mabushi by Mobil Petrol Station, Mabushi,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Behind leisure court, Aco Lugbe, Lugbe,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mamzini Street, Wuse Zone 4, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Ademola Adetokunbo crescent , Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Missisipi, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Missisipi, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
wuse zone, Wuse Zone 5, Abuja, Abuja FCT
wuse zone 5, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Cash and Carry, Katampe Main, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja

b——__—

0 850000000 820 1.6Km
5 180000000 1.6Km
4 120000000 0 1.6Km
5 140000000 10715 1.6Km
5 150000000 1.6Km
3 35000000 1.6Km
0 6500000 1.6Km
0 2500000000 1.7Km
0 30000000 500 1.8Km
0 1300000000 1041 1.9Km
4 125000000 2.1Km
7 650000000 2000 2.2Km
6 350000000 1500 2.2Km
0 1400000000 2.2Km
0 1300000000 2.2Km
3 55000000 2.2Km
0 150000000 2450 2.2Km
0 500000000 500 2.2Km
0 400000000 5000 2.2Km
0 150000000 2700 2.2Km
4 130000000 2.2Km
4 120000000 2.2Km
0 65000000 850 2.2Km
4 50000000 2.2Km
3 45000000 0 2.2Km
0 220000000 1 2.2Km
0 236000000 0 2.2Km
0 235000000 2581 2.2Km
4 110000000 2.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




1 c c
"4V \GArIUuo<o
Me main®, Katampe Main, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

By Aso Radio, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Carlton Court, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe main, #201, Katampe Main,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Behind Hills View Apartment, Katampe
Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe by Aso Delight, Katampe Main,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe main , Abuja, Abuja FCT
katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe district, Katampe Main, Abuja,
Abuja FCT

katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Katampe main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT

W W W o W

0

w W s s

100000000

80000000

145000000

65000000

35000000

65000000

150000000

550000000

100000000

200000000
100000000
65000000

300000000

80000000

80000000

70000000

75000000
70000000
150000000
50000000
55000000
150000000

110000000

120000000

120000000

150000000
240000000

0

1585

1350

609

1388

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km

2.2Km
2.2Km

[Ratampe; katamnpe Maity Abtway abwarbCL kb 000060 ek

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




c
INUIUL IV U D

Z
.
C
)
)
N

crescetlt , wuse 2, Abujef,;Abuja FCT 0 3800000000 2.2Km
Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 90000000 2.2Km
;4:?%2 Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja 5 150000000 1443 2 3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 170000000 3180 2.3Km
maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 30000000 2500 2.3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 45000000 2.3Km
Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 230000000 2.3Km
Maiatama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 24000000 2580 2.3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 10000000 657 2.3Km
maitama 2 , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 45000000 2.3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 11000000 1000 2.3Km
Maitama 2 , Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 10000000000 1120000 2.3Km
maitama 2 , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 700000000 2.3Km
Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 220000000 2.3Km
maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 35000000 2.3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 300000000 2.3Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




