

## Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT



## Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

**NGN 600,000,000.00**

Dorcas Danladi  
Nigeria

Mobile: 08082284852  
Office:  
Fax:  
[Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com](mailto:Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com)

## Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On  
naijahouses.com  
**1535 days**



Type **Land**



Built

1,308sqm of land with an old structure on it at wuse 2 for sale; 600Million asking price it has a service mast that pays 10+ every year in it



## Property Summary



### Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P4470434857
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	600000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	0
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

## Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		600000000		0
Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		2000000000		0Km
Wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		385000000		0Km
Wuse 2 district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		600000000		0Km
Opposite Aco estate , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1500000000		0Km
Voice of Nigeria, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		115000000		0.2Km
Dakibiyu by ICS School, Abuja, Abuja FCT			140000000	1365	0.5Km
Wuse 2, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	260000000		0.5Km
wuse 2, wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	400000000		0.8Km
Minister's Quarters Mabuchi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	250000000	1000	1.2Km
Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		460000000		1.2Km
Dantata district, Gwarinpa Fed. Housing, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	11900000		1.3Km
Pyakasa, Abuja, Abuja FCT			3000000	450	1.3Km
wuse, Wuse II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	200000000		1.3Km
By Emadeb Petrol Station Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		1.4Km
Emadeb Petrol station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		1.4Km
Mabshi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		110000000		1.4Km
maitama district, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		1500000000		1.5Km
maitama district , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		4000000000		1.5Km
wuse , Wuse Zone 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT	76		700000000		1.6Km
Wuse zone 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT	12	16	550000000		1.6Km
Opposite mobil filling station mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		140000000	10715	1.6Km
Mabushi by Mobil Petrol Station, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		150000000		1.6Km
Behind leisure court, Aco Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		6500000		1.6Km
Mamzini Street, Wuse Zone 4, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2500000000		1.7Km

Abenma Adetokunbo crescent , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1300000000	1041	1.9Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		125000000		2.1Km
wuse zone 5 , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1300000000		2.2Km
wuse zone, Wuse Zone 5, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1400000000		2.2Km
By Aso Radio, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	65000000		2.2Km
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	80000000		2.2Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		145000000		2.2Km
Katampe main , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000	0	2.2Km
Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		110000000		2.2Km
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	235000000	2581	2.2Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	236000000	0	2.2Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	220000000	1	2.2Km
Katampe , Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	45000000	0	2.2Km
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		65000000	850	2.2Km
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		2.2Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000	2700	2.2Km
Cash and Carry, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	400000000	5000	2.2Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		500000000	500	2.2Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000	2450	2.2Km
katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	55000000		2.2Km
Katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	130000000		2.2Km
Katampe main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		150000000		2.2Km
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		110000000		2.2Km
Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	120000000		2.2Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	150000000		2.2Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		240000000	1388	2.2Km
Katampe Main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT			120000000	609	2.2Km
Katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		80000000		2.2Km
katampe main , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		200000000		2.2Km

katampe district, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		300000000		2.2Km
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		2.2Km
katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		75000000		2.2Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		2.2Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	55000000		2.2Km
katampe main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		100000000		2.2Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		2.2Km
Katampe by Aso Delight, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000	1585	2.2Km
katampe, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	70000000		2.2Km
Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	50000000		2.2Km
katampe main, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	80000000	1350	2.2Km
Katampe main district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		90000000		2.2Km
KATAMPE MAIN, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		2.2Km
sokode crescent , wuse 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3800000000		2.2Km
Lugbe , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		2.2Km
Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT			5400000	180	2.3Km
4382 Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		150000000	1443	2.3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		170000000	3180	2.3Km
Maitama-2, Abuja, Abuja FCT			75000000	2000	2.3Km
Maitama 2 , Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000	1400	2.3Km
maitama 2 , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		700000000		2.3Km
maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000000		2.3Km
Maitama 2 , Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000000	1120000	2.3Km
Maiatama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		24000000	2580	2.3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		45000000		2.3Km
maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		30000000	2500	2.3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		10000000	657	2.3Km
Maitama II, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		13000000		2.3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		11000000	1000	2.3Km
Maitama 2, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		220000000		2.3Km
Maitama 2, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		2.3Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6		430000000		2.4Km
mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	65000000		2.4Km

mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		50000000		2.5Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		2.5Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		85000000		2.5Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1000000000		2.5Km
mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		100000000	2200	2.5Km
Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		85000000		2.5Km
Ministers Hill, Katampe Main, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		400000000	2841	2.5Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	60000000		2.5Km
Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000	100	2.5Km
Mabushi close to Emadeb fuel station, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		550000000	2211	2.5Km
Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		2.5Km
mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		2.5Km
Mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		220000000	650	2.5Km

## Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



## Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

## Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

## Property Photos

